National Cross Country 1997 - Under 20 Men Results
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HENDRY, J
REID, I
REID, G
SMITH, C
ANTHONY, A
ATKINSON, S
GOW, D
BISSET, S
MILNE, R
SMITH, M
COATS, R
MCGREGOR, D
MURRAY, S
PATON, M
GUNSTONE, N
MCMILLAN, D
POYSER, T
MCDONALD, ]
MCINNES, H
MADDEN, B
DONALDSON, A
LATIMER, S
HOUSTON, D
ROUGH, I
CLENENT, C
LAWSON, S
WATSON, S
JEFFRIES, O
MCRAE, D
CAMPBELL, M
MASON, S
BAILLIE, G
SOUTH, S
BROOKS, B
KEDDIE, G
PURVES, A
FARMER, P
STEVENS, K
SMITH, D
MURRAY, J
FITCHETT, M
THOMPSON, J
GODDARD, C
MITCHELL, A
BLACK, E
BRACEGIRDLE, T
LAMB, M
MEFFEN, R
MORTON, S

SPRINGBURN HARRIERS
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS
CLYDESDALE HARRIERS
ABERDEEN AAC
CENTRAL AC

LOCHABER AC
STRATHCLYDE UNIV AC
K-F CORSTORPHINE
ABERDEEN AAC
VICTORIA PARK AAC
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
FIFE AC

LASSWADE AC
SPRINGBURN HARRIERS
DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
ST ANDREWS UNIV

CITY OF EDINBURGH
CENTRAL AC

CITY OF EDINBURGH
EAST KILBRIDE AAC
BABCOCK PITREAVIE
FIFE AC

SPRINGBURN HARRIERS
FIFE AC

EAST KILBRIDE AAC
FALKIRK VICTORIA H
TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS
EDINBURGH UNIV H&H
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS
ABERDEEN AAC

EAST KILBRIDE AAC
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS
LOCHABER AC

EAST KILBRIDE AAC
GEORGE HERIOTS CCC
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS
GEORGE HERIOTS CCC
LOCHGELLY & DIST AAC
LASSWADE AC

GEORGE HERIOTS CCC
CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS
GEORGE HERIOTS CCC
EAST KILBRIDE AAC
GLASGOW UNIVERSITY
ABERDEEN AAC

DUNDEE HAWKHILL H
GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC
JW KILMARNOCK H
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50 BELL, D

51 WALLACE, I
52 VEITCH, D
53 HIRST, J

54 BLACK, S
55 YOUNG, D
56 GRANT, S
57 WATSON, A
58 REDPATH, G

EAST KILBRIDE AAC
FIFE AC

LASSWADE AC

ST ANDREWS UNIV
SPRINGBURN HARRIERS
PENICUIK HARRIERS
KIRKINTILLOCH OLY
FRASERBURGH RC
CENTRAL AC

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

31:27
31:33
32:14
32:27
33:28
33:31
34:37
35:25
35:45



